
Time R1 No. Overall 
posn

Gender 
posn

First 
name

Surname Gender Club Category

00:03:39 416 1 1 Ollie Ireland Male Prep by Page U11
00:03:45 395 2 1 Evelyn Gravil Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:03:48 396 3 2 Charlie Windle Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:03:53 397 4 2 Darcy Windle Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:03:54 401 5 3 Connie Thornton Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:03:54 419 6 3 Henry McFaul Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:12 391 7 4 Teige Phillipson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:14 421 8 4 Isla Garnett Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:16 408 9 5 Fox Richardson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:17 425 10 6 Aslan Ward Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:21 393 11 7 Sebastian Goodier Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:29 412 12 5 Emily Parkinson Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:29 399 13 8 Noah Fenwick Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:30 410 14 9 Alex Main Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:30 400 15 6 Violet Thornton Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:31 402 16 7 Sophia Dunn Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:32 411 17 10 Theo Main Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:33 425 18 11 Aslan Ward Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:35 417 19 8 Edith Saker Female Grantham AC U11
00:04:37 420 20 9 Lucy Garnett Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:46 413 21 10 Rebecca Batista Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:53 415 22 11 Olive Wheat Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:04:55 424 23 12 Charlie Payne Male Unattached U11
00:04:55 422 24 13 Elias Alvey Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:05:15 390 25 12 Rosie Woolgar Female Unattached U11
00:05:16 405 26 13 Luella Wright Female Unattached U11
00:05:38 426 27 14 Aiden Vieira Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:05:39 394 28 15 Juke Kirk Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:05:57 398 29 14 Heidi Levick Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:06:00 392 30 15 Felicity Goodier Female Unattached U11
00:06:06 414 31 16 Edie Wheat Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:06:10 403 32 16 Stanley Clark Male Unattached U11
00:06:38 407 33 17 Alesandro Lopez Prats Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:06:39 406 34 17 Elena Lopez Prats Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11
00:06:50 405 35 18 Luella Wright Female Unattached U11
00:06:58 404 36 19 Ava Robinson Female Unattached U11
00:07:20 418 37 18 Teddy Robinson Male Unattached U11
00:08:08 427 38 20 Elise Edwards Female Unattached U11

Age/Cat 
posn

Time R1 No. Overall 
posn

Gender 
posn

First name Surname Gender Club Category

1 00:03:45 395 2 1 Evelyn Gravil Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

2 00:03:53 397 4 2 Darcy Windle Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

3 00:03:54 401 5 3 Connie Thornton Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

4 00:04:14 421 8 4 Isla Garnett Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

5 00:04:29 412 12 5 Emily Parkinson Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

6 00:04:30 400 15 6 Violet Thornton Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

7 00:04:31 402 16 7 Sophia Dunn Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

8 00:04:35 417 19 8 Edith Saker Female Grantham AC U11

9 00:04:37 420 20 9 Lucy Garnett Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

10 00:04:46 413 21 10 Rebecca Batista Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

11 00:04:53 415 22 11 Olive Wheat Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

12 00:05:15 390 25 12 Rosie Woolgar Female Unattached U11

13 00:05:16 405 26 13 Luella Wright Female Unattached U11

14 00:05:57 398 29 14 Heidi Levick Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

15 00:06:00 392 30 15 Felicity Goodier Female Unattached U11

16 00:06:06 414 31 16 Edie Wheat Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

17 00:06:39 406 34 17 Elena Lopez Prats Female Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

18 00:06:50 405 35 18 Luella Wright Female Unattached U11

19 00:06:58 404 36 19 Ava Robinson Female Unattached U11

20 00:08:08 427 38 20 Elise Edwards Female Unattached U11

Lincoln Wellington 1K Results - Race 1 - 27.05.2025



Age/Cat 
posn

Time R1 No. Overall 
posn

Gender 
posn

First name Surname Gender Club Category

1 00:03:39 416 1 1 Ollie Ireland Male Prep by Page U11

2 00:03:48 396 3 2 Charlie Windle Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

3 00:03:54 419 6 3 Henry McFaul Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

4 00:04:12 391 7 4 Teige Phillipson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

5 00:04:16 408 9 5 Fox Richardson Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

6 00:04:17 425 10 6 Aslan Ward Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

7 00:04:21 393 11 7 Sebastian Goodier Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

8 00:04:29 399 13 8 Noah Fenwick Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

9 00:04:30 410 14 9 Alex Main Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

10 00:04:32 411 17 10 Theo Main Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

11 00:04:33 425 18 11 Aslan Ward Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

12 00:04:55 424 23 12 Charlie Payne Male Unattached U11

13 00:04:55 422 24 13 Elias Alvey Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

14 00:05:38 426 27 14 Aiden Vieira Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

15 00:05:39 394 28 15 Juke Kirk Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

16 00:06:10 403 32 16 Stanley Clark Male Unattached U11

17 00:06:38 407 33 17 Alesandro Lopez Prats Male Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club U11

18 00:07:20 418 37 18 Teddy Robinson Male Unattached U11


